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Overview

Huawei Optical Transceivers - HUAWEI SFP-10G-SR.Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Multi-mode Module(850nm,0.3km,LC).

Quick Specs

Table 1 shows the Quick Specs.

Part Number 02311SKW

Model HUAWEI SFP-10G-SR

Description Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Multi-mode Module(850nm,0.3km,LC)

Software and Hardware Attributes Hardware

Product Line Enterprise Networking

Product Family Campus Switch & WLAN

Sub Product Family Fixed Switch

Product Series S5700

UOM PCS

Net Dimension(D*W*H mm) 110*70*37

Get more information

Do you have any question about the HUAWEI SFP-10G-SR?

Contact us now via Live Chat or sales@router-switch.com.

Specification

HUAWEI SFP-10G-SR Specification

Description Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Multi-mode Module(850nm,0.3km,LC)

Software and Hardware Attributes Hardware

Product Line Enterprise Networking

Product Family Campus Switch & WLAN

Sub Product Family Fixed Switch

Product Series S5700

UOM PCS

Net Dimension(D*W*H mm) 110*70*37

Want to Buy

https://www.router-switch.com/huawei-sfp-10g-sr.html?utm_source=product_pdf&utm_medium=links&utm_campaign=pdf
https://www.router-switch.com/?utm_source=product_pdf&utm_medium=links&utm_campaign=pdf
https://www.router-switch.com/contacts/?utm_source=product_pdf&utm_medium=links&utm_campaign=pdf


200+

Countries we Sold
18,000+

Customers Trusted
$20,000,000
Inventory Available

50%-98%

Off Global List Price
100%

Safe Online Shopping

Order Now  Get a Quote

Why Router-switch.com

As a leading network hardware supplier, Router-switch.com focuses on original new ICT equipment of Cisco, Huawei, HPE,
Dell, Hikvision, Juniper, Fortinet, etc. 

Contact Us

● Tel: +1-626-655-0998 (USA) +852-3050-1066 / +852-3174-6166
● Fax: +852-3050-1066 (Hong Kong)
● Email: sales@router-switch.com
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